
10th Men's Youth (U19) World Championship

Croatia
Group C, 3. round

Team A

A Egypt
Team B

B Iceland
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Koprivnica Josip Samardžija Bepo Hall 5.8.2023 15:30 200 38

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 15 33 30

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/6
1

13:16
2

54:03
3

59:40
1

28:03
2

53:02
3

56:45 4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

3 ELSAYED Mohamed 1

5 KHALLAF Mohamed 3 1

7 SHEHATA Omar

8 HASHAD Ziad 6

10 ABDELRAHIM Ziad 3 1

14 RAGAB Feras 1 1

16 AHMED Youssef

20 MASOUD Belal 3

22 MAHMOUD Mohamed 3

30 SALAMA Youssef

44 AZAB Moaz 2 1

55 ELKHOUGA Ahmed 1 1

64 ABDELHADY Omar

71 SALEM Yassin 5

96 ISMAIL Ahmed

99 ELBATTAWI Mohamed 5 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 ÁRNASON Breki Hrafn

2 ELÍSSON Andri Fannar

4 STEFÁNSSON Reynir Thór 9

5 ÓLAFSSON Hans Jörgen 1

6 STEINSSON Birkir Snaer

9 HARALDSSON Össur 4

10 ERLINGSSON Elmar 2 1

12 STEINSSON Ísak

13 JÚLÍUSSON Kjartan Thór 3

14 VALSSON Eiđur Rafn 6

17 EINARSSON Skarphéđinn Ívar 3

18 THORVALDSSON Thorvaldur Örn 3

19 HEIĐARSSON Hinrik Hugi 1

22 GUĐMUNDSSON Daníel Örn 1

26 HAUKSSON Haukur Ingi

29 VIĐARSSON Ívar Bessi 2 1

Off A ELALFY Mohamed

Off B ALY Wael 1

Off C RAGAB Waleed

Off D DAOUD Mohamed

Off E HANNA Romany

Off A RÍKARĐSSON Heimir 1

Off B JÓNSSON Einar

Off C SIGFÚSSON Ísak

Off D HATLEMARK OLAVSSON Haukur

Off E JÓNSSON Magnús Kári

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

COVALCIUC Alexei (MDA) COVALCIUC Igor (MDA)

Technical officials

CIULEI Diana (ROU) NOORI Mitra (IRI)

IHF Official

BINASHOUR Saleh (UAE)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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